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Code Colour Width	 Length Depth Weight Price 
Each

Price 
Per M2

Millboard®
Enhanced
Grain
SKU: Board

MDE176A
MDE176B
MDE176C
MDE176D
MDE176G
MDE176J
MDE176L
MDE176R

Antique Oak 
Brushed Basalt
Coppered Oak
Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar

176mm
176mm
176mm
176mm
176mm
176mm
176mm
176mm

3600mm
3600mm
3600mm
3600mm
3600mm
3600mm
3600mm
3600mm

32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm

11.4kg
11.4kg
11.4Kg
11.4Kg
11.4Kg
11.4Kg
11.4Kg
11.4Kg

£72.00
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£72.00

£111.02
£102.54
£102.54
£102.54
£102.54
£102.54
£102.54
£111.02

Millboard®
Weathered
Oak
SKU: Board

MDW200D
MDW200R
MDW200V

Driftwood
Embered 
Vintage

200mm
200mm
200mm

3600mm
3600mm
3600mm

32mm
32mm
32mm

12.5kg
12.5kg
12.5kg

£78.50
£85.00
£78.50

£106.84
£115.69
£106.84

Millboard®
Lasta-Grip®
SKU: Board

MDL200C	
MDL200G

Coppered Oak
Golden Oak

200mm
200mm

3600mm
3600mm

32mm
32mm	

12.9Kg
12.9kg

£78.50
£78.50

£106.84
£106.84

Code Colour Width	 Length Depth Weight Price each

Millboard®
Bullnose Board
SKU: Board

MEBB150A
MEBB150B
MEBB150C
MEBB150D
MEBB150G
MEBB150J
MEBB150L
MEBB150R
MEBB150V

Antique Oak
Brushed Basalt
Coppered Oak
Driftwood/Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar/Embered
Vintage

150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm

32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm

8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg
8.3kg

£72.00
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£66.50
£72.00
£66.50

Millboard®
Fascia 
Board
SKU: Each

MFN320A
MFN320B
MFN320C
MFN320D
MFN320G
MFN320J
MFN320L
MFN320R
MFN320V

Antique Oak
Brushed Basalt
Coppered Oak
Driftwood/Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar/Embered
Vintage 

146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm
146mm

3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm

16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg
5.4kg

£54.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£54.50
£50.50

Millboard®
Bullnose
Edging
Flexible 
SKU: Each

MEBF50A
MEBF50B
MEBF50C
MEBF50D
MEBF50G
MEBF50J
MEBF50L
MEBF50R
MEBF50V

Antique Oak
Brushed Basalt 
Coppered Oak
Driftwood/Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar/Embered
Vintage

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm
2400mm

33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm

5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg
5.1kg

£54.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£50.50
£54.50
£50.50

Millboard®
Square
Edging
SKU: Each

MEUN32A
MEUN32B
MEUN32C
MEUN32D
MEUN32G
MEUN32J
MEUN32L
MEUN32R
MEUN32V

Antique Oak
Brushed Basalt
Coppered Oak
Driftwood/Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar/Embered
Vintage

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm
3200mm

33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm
33mm

3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg
3.6kg

£48.00
£44.50
£44.50
£44.50
£44.50
£44.50
£44.50
£48.00
£44.50
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Code Colour/Notes Width Length Depth/Height Weight Price Ea 

Durafix®
Trimhead S/S Screw
SKU: Box of 250

FT45P250
FT50P250
FT60P250

Inc. drive bit
Inc. drive bit
Inc. drive bit

4.5mm
4.5mm 
4.5mm

45mm
50mm 
60mm

0.9kg
1.0kg
1.2kg

£33.00
£33.50
£35.00

Durafix®
Fascia Screw
SKU: Box of 100

FT35P100 Inc. drive bit 4.5mm 35mm 16 boxes £13.50

Multi Spacer
SKU: Bag of 10 FP36P010 Green 0.18kg £19.50

Plas-Pro
Sub Frame
SKU: Each

P0210B300
P0505B240
P0603H280
P1010B300
P1205B300

Black
Black
Grey
Black
Black

25mm
50mm
60mm
100mm
125mm

3000mm
2400mm
2800mm
3000mm
3000mm

100mm
50mm
30mm
100mm 
50mm

8.0kg
5.6kg
4.7kg
27.9kg
20.9kg

£21.00
£12.00
£12.00
£60.00
£40.00

Subframe 
Hexhead Screw
SKU: Box of 50

FH90P050 Inc. drive bit 6.3mm 90mm 1.0kg  £12.00

Touch Up Paint
500ml
SKU: Tin

AP500A
AP500B
AP500C
AP500D
AP500G
AP500J
AP500L
AP500R
AP500V

Antique Oak 
Brushed Basalt
Coppered Oak
Driftwood/Smoked Oak
Golden Oak
Jarrah
Limed Oak
Burnt Cedar/ Embered 
Vintage

0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg
0.7kg

£19.00
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£19.00
£17.50 

Adjustable Joist 
Cradle
SKU: Each

PJ40 Black 10-40mm 0.11kg £2.25

Pedestal 
Floating Head 
Adjustable
SKU: Each

PPA056
PPA070
PPA110
PPA160
PPA210

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

40-56mm
50-70mm
70-110mm
110-160mm
150-210mm

0.41kg
0.45kg
0.56kg
0.68kg
0.81kg

£3.75
£4.35
£5.25
£6.45
£8.70

Pedestal 
Extension Collar
SKU: Each

PPC100 Black 100mm 0.24kg £3.75

Pedestal 
Support Ring
SKU: Each

PPR09 Black 9mm 0.11kg £1.20

Pedestal 
Stackable Ring
SKU: Each

PPR15 Black 15mm 0.04kg £0.60

Pedestal 
Stackable Spacer
SKU: Each

PPR03 Black 3mm 0.02kg £0.45
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ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT 20%. 
					     				  
These prices are issued only to help consumers by providing typical retail prices for collecting quantities equivalent to 24                                           
square metres or more from a retailer in Mainland Britain.								      

Millboard does not sell directly to consumers. This price guide is not an offer to supply, nor a promise that the products  can be ob-
tained at the guide prices indicated. Actual prices charged by retailers will vary depending on: Quantity; Delivery address; Delivery 
access; Offloading; Stock availability and Service provided.	 				    				  



Millboard has a policy of continual improvement to specification. Product blend, colours and sizes may change without notice. 
All sizes and measurements are nominal. Information is correct at time of going to press.
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