

Retail Guide Pricing 2020

	Code	Colour	Width	Length	Depth	Weight	Price Each	Price Per M ²
Millboard® Enhanced Grain SKU: Board	MDE176A MDE176B MDE176C MDE176D MDE176G MDE176J MDE176L MDE176R	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar	176mm 176mm 176mm 176mm 176mm 176mm 176mm 176mm	3600mm 3600mm 3600mm 3600mm 3600mm 3600mm 3600mm	32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm	11.4kg 11.4kg 11.4Kg 11.4Kg 11.4Kg 11.4Kg 11.4Kg 11.4Kg	£72.00 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £72.00	£111.02 £102.54 £102.54 £102.54 £102.54 £102.54 £102.54 £111.02
Millboard® Weathered Oak SKU: Board	MDW200D MDW200R MDW200V	Driftwood Embered Vintage	200mm 200mm 200mm	3600mm 3600mm 3600mm	32mm 32mm 32mm	12.5kg 12.5kg 12.5kg	£78.50 £85.00 £78.50	£106.84 £115.69 £106.84
Millboard® Lasta-Grip® SKU: Board	MDL200C MDL200G	Coppered Oak Golden Oak	200mm 200mm	3600mm 3600mm	32mm 32mm	12.9Kg 12.9kg	£78.50 £78.50	£106.84 £106.84
	Code	Colour	Width	Length	Depth	Weight	Price	each
Millboard® Bullnose Board SKU: Board	MEBB150A MEBB150B MEBB150C MEBB150D MEBB150G MEBB150J MEBB150L MEBB150R MEBB150V	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Driftwood/Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar/Embered Vintage	150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm 150mm	3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm	32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm 32mm	8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg 8.3kg	£72.00 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £66.50 £72.00 £66.50	
Millboard® Fascia Board SKU: Each	MFN320A MFN320B MFN320C MFN320D MFN320G MFN320J MFN320L MFN320R MFN320V	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Driftwood/Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar/Embered Vintage	146mm 146mm 146mm 146mm 146mm 146mm 146mm 146mm	3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm	16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm 16mm	5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg 5.4kg	£54.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £54.50 £50.50	
Millboard® Bullnose Edging Flexible SKU: Each	MEBF50A MEBF50B MEBF50C MEBF50D MEBF50G MEBF50J MEBF50L MEBF50R MEBF50V	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Driftwood/Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar/Embered Vintage	50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm	2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm 2400mm	33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33m	5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg 5.1kg	£54.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £50.50 £54.50 £50.50	
Millboard® Square Edging SKU: Each	MEUN32A MEUN32B MEUN32C MEUN32D MEUN32G MEUN32J MEUN32L MEUN32R MEUN32R	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Driftwood/Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar/Embered Vintage	50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm 50mm	3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm 3200mm	33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33mm 33m	3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg 3.6kg	£48.00 £44.50 £44.50 £44.50 £44.50 £44.50 £44.50 £48.00 £44.50	

Retail Guide Pricing 2020

	Code	Colour/Notes	Width	Length	Depth/Height	Weight	Price Ea
Durafix® Trimhead S/S Screw SKU: Box of 250	FT45P250 FT50P250 FT60P250	Inc. drive bit Inc. drive bit Inc. drive bit	4.5mm 4.5mm 4.5mm		45mm 50mm 60mm	0.9kg 1.0kg 1.2kg	£33.00 £33.50 £35.00
Durafix® Fascia Screw SKU: Box of 100	FT35P100	Inc. drive bit	4.5mm		35mm	16 boxes	£13.50
Multi Spacer SKU: Bag of 10	FP36P010	Green				0.18kg	£19.50
Plas-Pro Sub Frame SKU: Each	P0210B300 P0505B240 P0603H280 P1010B300 P1205B300	Black Black Grey Black Black	25mm 50mm 60mm 100mm 125mm	3000mm 2400mm 2800mm 3000mm	100mm 50mm 30mm 100mm 50mm	8.0kg 5.6kg 4.7kg 27.9kg 20.9kg	£21.00 £12.00 £12.00 £60.00 £40.00
Subframe Hexhead Screw SKU: Box of 50	FH90P050	Inc. drive bit	6.3mm		90mm	1.0kg	£12.00
Touch Up Paint 500ml SKU: Tin	AP500A AP500B AP500C AP500D AP500G AP500J AP500L AP500R AP500V	Antique Oak Brushed Basalt Coppered Oak Driftwood/Smoked Oak Golden Oak Jarrah Limed Oak Burnt Cedar/Embered Vintage				0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg 0.7kg	£19.00 £17.50 £17.50 £17.50 £17.50 £17.50 £17.50 £19.00 £17.50
Adjustable Joist Cradle SKU: Each	PJ40	Black			10-40mm	0.11kg	£2.25
Pedestal Floating Head Adjustable SKU: Each	PPA056 PPA070 PPA110 PPA160 PPA210	Black Black Black Black Black			40-56mm 50-70mm 70-110mm 110-160mm 150-210mm	0.41kg 0.45kg 0.56kg 0.68kg 0.81kg	£3.75 £4.35 £5.25 £6.45 £8.70
Pedestal Extension Collar SKU: Each	PPC100	Black			100mm	0.24kg	£3.75
Pedestal Support Ring SKU: Each	PPR09	Black			9mm	0.11kg	£1.20
Pedestal Stackable Ring SKU: Each	PPR15	Black			15mm	0.04kg	£0.60
Pedestal Stackable Spacer SKU: Each	PPR03	Black			3mm	0.02kg	£0.45

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT 20%.

These prices are issued only to help consumers by providing typical retail prices for collecting quantities equivalent to 24 square metres or more from a retailer in Mainland Britain.

Millboard does not sell directly to consumers. This price guide is not an offer to supply, nor a promise that the products can be obtained at the guide prices indicated. Actual prices charged by retailers will vary depending on: Quantity; Delivery address; Delivery access; Offloading; Stock availability and Service provided.

Millboard has a policy of continual improvement to specification. Product blend, colours and sizes may change without notice. All sizes and measurements are nominal. Information is correct at time of going to press. © The Millboard Company Ltd November 2019 The Millboard Company Ltd, UK Head Office, Unit A, Castle Court, Bodmin Road, Coventry CV2 5DB T: 024 7643 9943, F: 024 7661 1668, enquiries@millboard.co.uk, www.millboard.co.uk Company registered No. 06061318 VAT No: 980 6166 02